LUH HORIZONTAL FAN-FORCED
UNIT HEATER
VERSATILE, FAN-FORCED HEATING FOR COMMERCIAL
AND INDUSTRIAL COMFORT HEAT APPLICATIONS
•	 Horizontal airflow
•	 Wall or ceiling mounting
•	 Self-contained
•	 Totally enclosed fan motor

45 480 2-3 55.1 153,585 480 3 1/3 1,725 1,555 1,450 94 42 17 LUH-45-43-32 S 303423 106
45 600 2-3 43.7 153,585 575 3 1/3 1,725 1,555 1,450 94 42 17 LUH-45-63-32 NS — 106
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
¹Includes motor amps.
²Maximum mounting height for effective heat distribution. Minimum height is seven (7) feet.
³Stock Status: S = Stock NS = Non-Stock
4208 V amperage is 86% of 240 V value.
5Models can be field-wired for 1 or 3 phase.
To Order—Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase, and quantity.
Other Notes:
A.	All heaters have built-in contactors and stock 480 V models have built-in control transform-
	 ers and contactor with 120 V holding coils. All stock 208 and 240 V models have
	 208/240 V holding coils. All stock 277 V models have 277 V holding coils.
B.	Optional contactors available with 120 or 24 V holding coils on made-to-order models,
	 contact your Local Chromalox Sales office.
C.	When total heater capacity exceeds 48 amps, built-in fusing is provided behind a hinged-
	 and-latched door in the side which allows easy access.
10
PCN Description
Kits
Thermostat Fan Only Remote Fan Disconnect
303001 LUH-02-81-34-00 208 V 1P  2.6 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303010 LUH-02-21-34-00 240 V 1P 2.6 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303028 LUH-02-71-35-00 277 V 1P 2.6 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-47 EDS-1
303036 LUH-04-81-34-00 208 V 1P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303044 LUH-04-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303052 LUH-04-21-34-00 240 V 1 P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303060 LUH-04-23-34-00 240 V 3 P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303079 LUH-04-71-35-00 277 V 1 P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-47 EDS-1
303087 LUH-04-43-32-00 480 V 3 P 4 kW LUH-TK1 ESFS-41 ESFS-41 EDS-1
303095 LUH-05-81-34-00 208 V 1 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303108 LUH-05-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303116 LUH-05-21-34-00 240 V 1 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303124 LUH-05-23-34-00 240 V 3 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303132 LUH-05-71-35-00 277 V 1 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-47 EDS-1
303140 LUH-05-43-32-00 480 V 3 P 5 kW LUH-TK1 ESFS-41 ESFS-41 EDS-1
303159 LUH-07-81-34-00 208 V 1 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303167 LUH-07-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303175 LUH-07-21-34-00 240 V 1 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303183 LUH-07-23-34-00 240 V 3 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303191 LUH-07-71-35-00 277 V 1 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-47 EDS-1
303204 LUH-07-43-32-00 480 V 3 P 7.5 kW LUH-TK1 ESFS-41 ESFS-41 EDS-1
303212 LUH-10-81-34-00 208 V 1 P 10 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303220 LUH-10-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 10 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303239 LUH-10-21-34-00 240 V 1 P 10 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303247 LUH-10-23-34-00 240 V 3 P 10 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303255 LUH-10-43-32-00 480 V 3 P 10 kW LUH-TK1 ESFS-41 ESFS-41 EDS-1
303263 LUH-12-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 12.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303271 LUH-12-23-34-00 240 V 3 P 12.5 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1
303280 LUH-12-43-32-00 480 V 3 P 12.5 kW LUH-TK1 ESFS-41 ESFS-41 EDS-1
303298 LUH-15-83-34-00 208 V 3 P 15 kW LUH-TK1 ISFS-02 ESFS-42 EDS-1